

A/NO = 01/MMSY/(WB)/MBD \2020-21 III
CH OF WORK:- JARATHA HAAT TO KHARI BASTI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RWD (W.D) KISHARGHAT-2 DIVISION

THAKURGHAT SUB-DIVISION

MB NO = 1149

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY:- KADHIY LAL MAHTO

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस नाम पुस्तक में दर्ज है।
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जे.सी. अजीत कुमार दास
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल, दक्षुरगंज
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

26/1/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल
दक्षुरगंज-2

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

RW (WR) KISHARGANJ DIVISION
THAKURGANJ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1149

Name of officer जी. सी. अजीत कुमार दास (सह अभि)
ग्रा.का.वि. कार्य प्रमण्डल, दक्षुरगंज

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) N/w - Const of Road from Jarita					
Haat to Khari basti in					
Tkg Block under MMGSY					
(WB)					
(ii) Agency - Sri Kanhaiya dal					
Mahto Thana Colony, Tkg.					
(iii) Prg No - (MMGSY - WB - 19 Kishan					
ganj - 2-03)					
(iv) Agreement No - 01/MMGSY(WB)/					
MSD/2020-21					
(v) Date of Start - 24/06/20					
(vi) Date of Completion - 23/06/21					

Record Entry

(1/106) Const of Granular Sub base					
by providing well graded					
material, spreading in					
uniform layers - do - do -					
all imp.					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 11.25$					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 11.25$					
$3 \times 30.0 \times 4.0 + 3.75 \times 0.100 = 34.875$					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.90 + 3.75 \times 0.100 = 11.475$					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 4.0 + 3.75 \times 0.100 = 11.625$					
$1 \times 10.0 \times 4.10 + 3.75 \times 0.100 = 3.925$					
					84.40
					MB

Continuation

2nd on A/c bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
(1/91)	Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillars all up.				
	vide TMB Page No - (8)				
	item No - 1/91				
	4.25 Km @ Rs. 3900/- Km				
					Rs. 16,575 = 00
(2/92)	Providing & fixing of pillars all comp.				
	vide TMB Page No - 8				
	item No - 2/92				

	4.25 Km				
	@ Rs. 1790/- Km - Rs. 7607 = 00				
(3/93)	cleaning & grubbing all comp.				
	vide TMB Page No - 8				
	item No - 3/93				
	0.710 Ha				
	@ Rs. 49,400/- Ha - Rs. 35074 = 00				
(4/98)	Const of embankment with mat obtained from borrow pits all comp. lead - 1000 M				
	vide TMB Page No - 8				
	item No - 4/98				
	46.76 M ³ @ Rs. 174/- M ³				
					Rs. 8484 = 00

Continuation

Rs. 67,740 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/99) Const of embankment with material obtained from borrowpits with lead up to 100M					
vide TMB Page No-9					
item No- 5/99					
1682.20 M ³					
@ Rs. 140/- M ³ — Rs. 2,32,708=00					
(6/100) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approx mat all comp.					
vide TMB Page No-9					
item No- 6/100					
52.74 M ³ @ Rs. 175/-					
Rs. 9,22,950=00					
(7/101) Const of Granular sub base by providing well graded mat - do do - all comp.					
vide TMB Page No-9					
item No- 7/101					
2373.30 M ³ @ Rs. 2068/- M ³					
@ Rs. 49,07,984=00					
2373.30 M ³ vide TMB Page No-(9) item No-7/101					
84.40 M ³ vide TMB Page No-(12) item No- 1/106					
2457.70 M ³ Limit - 2438.43 M ³					

Continuation
@ Rs. 2068/- M³ — Rs. 50,42,673

C.O Rs. 62,66,071=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF	Rs. 62,66,071=00
(8/102,107)	Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates of specific sizes to WBM Gr III all comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-13				
	item No- 2/102,107				
	894.7128 M ³				
	@ Rs. 4830/= M ³ - Rs. 43,21,463=00				
(9/119)	Providing & fixing of typical MMGSY informal signboard				
	with logo all comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-10				
	item No- 8/119				
	2 Nos				
	@ Rs. 9265/= each - Rs. 18,530=				
(10/123)	E/W in excavation for foundation of structure all comp.				
6/28	59.60 M ³ vide TMB Page No-14				
	item No- 3/123				
(+)	332.82 M ³ vide TMB Page No-15				
/	item No- 7/128				
392.42 M ³	@ Rs. 253/= M ³ - Rs. 1,01,244=00				
	C.O - Rs. 10,70,7308=00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/124)	Providing Rec M15 as levelling				
	Course all comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-14				
	item No- 4/124				
	5.92 M ³ @ Rs. 5661/=				
			M ³	Rs. 33,513=00	
(12/125)	Providing Concrete for plain/				
	reinforced concrete in open				
	four all comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-14				
	item No- 5/125				

	61.22 M ³ @ Rs. 6380/= M ³	Rs. 3,90,584=		
(13/126)	Providing and laying Rec			
	pipe NPs for culverts			
	all comp.			
	vide TMB Page No-15			
	item No- 6/126			
	15 Nos			
	@ Rs. 4146/= M	Rs. 62,190=00		
(14/129)	Plain Cement Concrete M15			
	in levelling Course below			
	open four all comp.			
	vide TMB Page No-15			
	item No- 8/129			
	24.51 M ³ @ Rs. 5650/= M ³	Rs. 1,38,727		

Continuation

C.B. Rs. 1,13,32,322=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-15.1.13	32,322=
(15/130)	Providing pcc M20 (1:2:4)				
	Concrete in open form all				
	Comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-15				
	item No- 9/130				
	108.75 M ³ @ Rs. 6380/=				
				M ³ - Rs. 6,93,825=	
(16/132)	Providing weep holes				
	all Comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-16				
	item No- 10/132				

	96 Nos				
	@ Rs. 108/= each - Rs. 10,368=				
(17/133)	Supplying, fitting & placing				
	HYSD bar reif in sub				
	structure all Comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-16				
	item No- 11/133				
	2.960 MT				
	@ Rs. 53,200/= MT - Rs. 1,57,472=				
(18/131)	plain/reif. Cement concrete				
	in substructure all Comp.				
	vide TMB Page No-17				
	item No- 12/131				
	83.17 M ³ @ Rs. 6590/= M ³				

Continuation

Rs. 5,48,090=

C.O Rs. 1,27,420.77=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13F-As. 1,27,42,077=w	
(19/138)	Supply, fitting & placing				
	HYSD bar reinf. in Super				
	Structure all up.				
	vide TMB Page No-17				
	item No- 13/138				
	1.120 MT				
	@Rs. 54,330/- MT-Rs. 60,850=w				
(20/137)	Providing & laying reinforced				
	Cement-Concrete in Super				
	Structure all up.				

	vide TMB Page No-18				
	item No-14/137				
	13.19 M ³				
	@Rs. 7650/- M ³ -Rs. 1,00,903=				
(21/134)	Back filling behind Abut,				
	w/w & A/w all up.				
	vide TMB Page No-18				
	item no- 15/134				
	75.42 M ³				
	@Rs. 686/- M ³ -Rs. 51,738=w				
(22/135)	Proc & lay filter material				
	all Comp.				
	vide TMB Page No- 18/19				
	item No- 16/135				

Continuation
53.55 M³ @Rs. 4500/- M³ -Rs. 2,40,975

C.D -Rs. 1,31,96,543=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					13 Fts. 1,31,96,543=00
(23/136)	Plain/reinforced Cement				
	Concrete (M-20) in sub				
	Structure all up.				
	vide TMB Page No-19				
	item No- 17/136				
	2.25 M ³				
	@ Rs. 6596/= M ³ Rs. 14,841=00				
(24/139)	Const of Rectangl of				
	M-25 grade in Cast in situ				
	with 20mm studs				
	cell up.				
	vide TMB Page No-19				
	item No- 18/139				
	15 M @ Rs. 7000/=				
	Per M — Rs. 1,05,000=00				
(25/140)	Dowrye spools all up.				
	vide TMB Page No-19				
	item No- 19/140				
	12 Nos				
	@ Rs. 512/= each Rs. 6144=00				
(26/141)	Providing & laying Concrete				
	Wearip Course M30 all up.				
	vide TMB Page No-19				
	item No- 20/141				
	41.25 M ³ @ Rs. 12600/= M ³				

Continuation

Rs. — Rs. 5,19,750=

C.O. Rs. 1,38,42,278=00

